DESSERT ORIGIN PTE LTD

Block 15, Woodlands Loop, #04-35, Singapore 738322
@ 9670 4006 ® 67561368 @ 6755 3066
GST Reg. No.: 201914330C  SFA License: PL20FO082

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
Customer LEE@EHE%
IDH69 Blk 248, Simei Street 5,
Singapore 520120 Date : 30-04-2022
DATE INVOICE AMOUNT PAYMENT BALANCE
02-Apr 202204036 S 558.54 S 558.54
06-Apr 202204099 S 598.67 S 1,157.21
09-Apr 202204154| S 602.95 S 1,760.16
13-Apr 202204220 $ 457.43 5 2,217.59
16-Apr 202204277| $ 540.35 $ 2,757.94
20-Apr 202204338| S 494.88 S 3,252.82
23-Apr 202204392 S 524.30 S 3,777.12
27-Apr 202204449| S 547.84 S 4,324.96
30-Apr 202204516| $ 557.47 S 4,882.43
$ 4,882.43
S 4,882.43




